PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5024167

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YEONG-MING CHANG	04/30/2018
CHEN-HUNG TSAI	04/30/2018
HUNG-WEN LEE	04/30/2018
CHIEN-HSUN LAI	04/30/2018
YAO-WEI LIU	04/30/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ABILITY OPTO-ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD.
Street Address:	2F., NO.33, KEYA RD., DAYA DIST.
City:	TAICHUNG CITY
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	428

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16017253

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)621-7155

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036217140

Email: mailroom@mg-ip.com, arc@mg-ip.com
Correspondent Name: MUNCY, GEISSLER, OLDS & LOWE, PC

Address Line 1: 4000 LEGATO RD., SUITE 310
Address Line 4: FAIRFAX, VIRGINIA 22033

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4994/3755PUS1	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOE MCKINNEY MUNCY	
SIGNATURE:	/Joe McKinney Muncy/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/26/2018	

Total Attachments: 2

source=2018-06-25-AOET1-18011-US_Assignment_executed#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 046202 FRAME: 0276

504977421

source=2018-06-25-AOET1-18011-US_Assignment_executed#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 046202 FRAME: 0277

Preson8 +5110-90 PD43 = 0905

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I/we, CHANG, YEONG-MING; TSAI, CHEN-HUNG, LEE, HUNG-WEN, LAI,

CHIEN-HSUN and LIU, YAO-WE	L have invented certain i	mprovements in a:	
	Optical Image Capturii	<u>ig System</u>	
	: Okusana inglitana kamanda Yana at	,	
and have executed a United		patent application filed on	
which has been assigned Serial No.	`		
And whereas ARTITY	OPTO-ELECTRONIC	S TECHNOLOGY COLTE	1 o Chinasa
corporation, having a place of busi			
428, TAIWAN (R.O.C.), desires t			
invention, and to any United States			
		and the state of t	
Now therefore, for good a	md valuable considerati	on, the receipt and sufficient	cy of which is
hereby acknowledged, I the above	re named hereby sell;	assign, and transfer to AB	ILITY OPTO-
ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY			
in said application and invention			
including, without limitation, any u			
reissue, reexamination, extensions			
corresponding rights that are or m			
country, now or hereinafter in effe			
Patent granted upon the invention			
TECHNOLOGY COLTD., its su ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY (
will execute all papers necessary i			
called upon to do so by ABILITY O			meanons when
The state of the s		The state of the s	
Signed			
	e seedi To		43
(1) Inventor's signature:		Date: <u>April 30, 2018</u>	
* 36	**/*		Say S
	- 1 ×		
JENG BLING	Cliny		
Name: CHANG, YEONG-MING	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(2) Inventor's signature:		Date: April 30, 2018	
(2) hivemore aignature.	a State of the sta	Date. Apail 30, 2010	
	Mark Commencer		998 ₀
Var Man I am of S		No. of the second secon	
Name TOAL OURNING			
Name: TSAI, CHEN HUNG	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그		No. of the second

PI43009US AOET1-18011-US

美越光電 SHARICELU(sharice.lu) 2018/4/30 上午 10:03:17
PATENT

REEL: 046202 FRAME: 0278

(3) Inventor's signature:	Date: <u>April 30, 2018</u>
1 Lee Manguer	
Name: LEE, HUNG-WEN	
(4) Inventor's signature:	Date: <u>April 30, 2018</u>
/ Obien-heun Lai	
Name: LAI, CHIEN-HSUN	
(5) Inventor's signature:	Date: <u>April 30, 2018</u>
1 Li the Win	
Name: LIU, YAO-WEI	

PI43009US AOET1-18011-US

美麗光敏 SHARICE LU(sharice Lu) 2018/4/30 上午 10:03:17

PATENT **REEL: 046202 FRAME: 0279**

RECORDED: 06/26/2018